
Warm-Up Document 01-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/10/13    8:24

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.007 10

2 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY TONYKART/TM/DL 48.028 0.021 6

3 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.035 0.028 11

4 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.076 0.069 9

5 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 48.148 0.141 9

6 92 デグチャリョブ ティモフェイ TEAM EMATY TONYKART/TM/DL 48.165 0.158 10

7 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL 48.175 0.168 10

8 71 鈴木 斗輝哉 K.SPEED WIN EKS/TM/DL 48.176 0.169 8

9 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.179 0.172 10

10 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL 48.196 0.189 10

11 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL 48.203 0.196 8

12 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 48.206 0.199 6

13 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL 48.249 0.242 10

14 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 48.269 0.262 10

15 56 佐々木 大樹 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 48.286 0.279 9

16 16 朝日 ターボ Vanguard by Takagiplanning EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.317 0.310 11

17 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN/TM/DL 48.331 0.324 11

18 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.340 0.333 11

19 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.355 0.348 6

20 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.367 0.360 6

21 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL 48.377 0.370 11

22 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.380 0.373 9

23 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 48.421 0.414 10

24 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 48.432 0.425 12

25 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.504 0.497 10

26 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 48.540 0.533 9

27 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 48.688 0.681 10

28 38 小熊 孝誠 Scuderia Trentotto LN/TM/DL 48.699 0.692 11

29 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.776 0.769 11

30 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 49.425 1.418 2

31 7 綿谷 浩明 N・フォース SPS川口 N FORCE/TM/DL 49.706 1.699 10

Weather : Sunny      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 8:05

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.43   皆木 駿輔    48.007   94.79kph

Offical Timing SUZUKA Circuit South Course Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.5.3

OK

Announcement



Qualifying Series A Document 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/10/13    9:31

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 71 鈴木 斗輝哉 K.SPEED WIN EKS/TM/DL 47.898 6

2 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL 47.916 0.018 6

3 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 47.941 0.043 6

4 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 47.968 0.070 6

The Above Drivers go to Super Pole
5 56 佐々木 大樹 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 47.980 0.082 6

6 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.021 0.123 6

7 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.049 0.151 8

8 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG/TM/DL 48.056 0.158 6

9 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 48.077 0.179 6

10 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.114 0.216 6

11 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 48.150 0.252 6

12 92 デグチャリョブ ティモフェイ TEAM EMATY TONYKART/TM/DL 48.170 0.272 6

13 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 48.172 0.274 6

14 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN/TM/DL 48.225 0.327 8

15 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 48.338 0.440 6

16 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.550 0.652 8

Weather : Sunny      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:05

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.71   鈴木 斗輝哉    47.898   95.00kph

Offical Timing SUZUKA Circuit South Course Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.5.3

OK

Announcement



Qualifying Series B Document 06-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/10/13    9:36

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL 47.941 7

2 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL 47.952 0.011 7

3 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY TONYKART/TM/DL 47.965 0.024 6

4 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 47.998 0.057 7

The Above Drivers go to Super Pole
5 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART/TM/DL 47.999 0.058 6

6 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.029 0.088 6

7 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.098 0.157 7

8 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC/TM/DL 48.112 0.171 6

9 16 朝日 ターボ Vanguard by Takagiplanning EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.160 0.219 7

10 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG/TM/DL 48.174 0.233 6

11 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR/TM/DL 48.251 0.310 7

12 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.262 0.321 7

13 38 小熊 孝誠 Scuderia Trentotto LN/TM/DL 48.264 0.323 7

14 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.512 0.571 6

15 7 綿谷 浩明 N・フォース SPS川口 N FORCE/TM/DL 49.192 1.251 6

Weather : Sunny      Air : 20℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:15

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.77   中野 駿太    47.941   94.92kph

Offical Timing SUZUKA Circuit South Course Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.5.3

OK

Announcement



Super Pole Document 15-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/10/13    10:26

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 71 鈴木 斗輝哉 K.SPEED WIN EKS/TM/DL 47.954 2

2 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY TONYKART/TM/DL 47.975 0.021 2

3 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART/TM/DL 48.008 0.054 2

4 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.028 0.074 2

5 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT/TM/DL 48.071 0.117 2

6 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE/TM/DL 48.097 0.143 2

7 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ/TM/DL 48.181 0.227 2

8 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART/IAME/DL 48.502 0.548 2

Weather : Sunny      Air : 22℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:05

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.71   鈴木 斗輝哉    47.954   94.89kph

Offical Timing SUZUKA Circuit South Course Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.5.3

Announcement

OK



Qualifyings Document 16-01 OFFICIAL

Results(Total) 2024/10/13    10:30

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment QPS A QPS B Super-P Laps

1 71 鈴木 斗輝哉 K.SPEED WIN EKS 47.898 - 47.954 6

2 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY TONYKART - 47.965 47.975 6

3 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART 47.916 - 48.008 6

4 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT - 47.998 48.028 7

5 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT 47.941 - 48.071 6

6 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE 47.968 - 48.097 6

7 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ - 47.941 48.181 7

8 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART - 47.952 48.502 7

9 56 佐々木 大樹 TEAM WOLF CRG 47.980 - - 6

10 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART - 47.999 - 6

11 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE 48.021 - - 6

12 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE - 48.029 - 6

13 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE 48.049 - - 8

14 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG 48.056 - - 6

15 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART 48.077 - - 6

16 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE - 48.098 - 7

17 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC - 48.112 - 6

18 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE 48.114 - - 6

19 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART 48.150 - - 6

20 16 朝日 ターボ Vanguard by Takagiplanning EXPRIT - 48.160 - 7

21 92 デグチャリョブ ティモフェイ TEAM EMATY TONYKART 48.170 - - 6

22 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG 48.172 - - 6

23 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG - 48.174 - 6

24 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN 48.225 - - 8

25 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR - 48.251 - 7

26 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT - 48.262 - 7

27 38 小熊 孝誠 Scuderia Trentotto LN - 48.264 - 7

28 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR 48.338 - - 6

29 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE - 48.512 - 6

30 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE 48.550 - - 8

31 7 綿谷 浩明 N・フォース SPS川口 N FORCE - 49.192 - 6

Gap Between Series: 100.09%

Members of the Panel :

Offical Timing SUZUKA Circuit South Course Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.5.3

Timekeeping :

Chairman of the Panel :

OK



Round 9 Final Document 17-01 OFFICIAL

Starting Grid 2024/10/13    10:30

18 Laps: = 22.752Km Starts:31 Karts

Pole Position 2
47.898 47.965

3 4
47.916 47.998

5 6
47.941 47.968

7 8
47.941 47.952

9 10
47.980 47.999

11 12
48.021 48.029

13 14
48.049 48.056

15 16
48.077 48.098

17 18
48.112 48.114

19 20
48.150 48.160

21 22
48.170 48.172

23 24
48.174 48.225

25 26
48.251 48.262

27 28
48.264 48.338

29 30
48.512 48.550

31 32
49.192

33 34

Offical Timing SUZUKA Circuit South Course Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.5.3

-17-

7
綿谷 浩明

-16-
N・フォース SPS川口 N FORCE

24 井上 隆太
-15- 26 本間 詠吉

ラムレーシング DragoCORSE K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE

38 小熊 孝誠
-14- 11 岸 風児

Scuderia Trentotto LN MOMOX KART RACING KR

55 一宮 總太朗
-13- 12 伊藤 聖七

MOMOX KART RACING KR YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT

88 金子 修
-12- 99 中里 龍昇

TEAM WOLF CRG AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN

92 デグチャリョブ ティモフェイ
-11- 23 中井 陽斗

TEAM EMATY TONYKART TEAM WOLF CRG

21 田崎 脩馬
-10- 16 朝日 ターボ

Vitec Racing TONYKART Vanguard by Takagiplanning EXPRIT

18 中井 悠斗
-9- 34 山岡 宗磨

TEAM EMATY KOSMIC DragoCORSE DragoCORSE

22 岡澤 圭吾
-8- 28 五十嵐 文太郎

Vitec Racing TONYKART DragoCORSE DragoCORSE

50 土橋 皇太
-7- 29 三村 壮太郎

ラムレーシング DragoCORSE AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG

27 菊池 貴博
-6- 43 皆木 駿輔

K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE DragoCORSE DragoCORSE

56 佐々木 大樹
-5- 20 酒井 仁

TEAM WOLF CRG Vitec Racing TONYKART

77 中野 駿太
-4- 19 野澤 勇翔

GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART

14 武藤 雅奈
-3- 4 吉田 馨

YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE

44 酒井 龍太郎
-2- 13 佐藤 佑月樹

ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT

71 鈴木 斗輝哉
-1- 36 酒井 涼

K.SPEED WIN EKS TEAM EMATY TONYKART

OK



Round 9 Final Document No: 29-01 OFFICIAL

Results 2024/10/13    13:33

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 〓 71 鈴木 斗輝哉 K.SPEED WIN EKS 18 14:34.554 48.330

2 ▲3 14 武藤 雅奈 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT 18 14:35.392 0.838 0.838 48.251

3 ▼1 36 酒井 涼 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 18 14:36.155 1.601 0.763 48.263

4 〓 13 佐藤 佑月樹 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT 18 14:37.550 2.996 1.395 48.319

5 ▲5 20 酒井 仁 Vitec Racing TONYKART 18 14:40.917 6.363 3.367 48.386

6 〓 4 吉田 馨 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE 18 14:41.477 6.923 0.560 48.468

7 ▲10 18 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 18 14:43.108 8.554 1.631 48.566

8 ▲3 27 菊池 貴博 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE 18 14:43.748 9.194 0.640 48.586

9 ▼2 77 中野 駿太 GLEATEQ Motorsports GEN GLEATEQ 18 14:44.485 9.931 0.737 48.592

10 ▼1 *1 56 佐々木 大樹 TEAM WOLF CRG 18 14:40.211 10.657 0.726 48.305 +5.000

11 ▲8 21 田崎 脩馬 Vitec Racing TONYKART 18 14:46.044 11.490 0.833 48.537

12 ▲9 92 デグチャリョブ ティモフェイ TEAM EMATY TONYKART 18 14:46.740 12.186 0.696 48.720

13 ▲2 *2 22 岡澤 圭吾 Vitec Racing TONYKART 18 14:42.689 13.135 0.949 48.448 +5.000

14 ▲11 55 一宮 總太朗 MOMOX KART RACING KR 18 14:48.526 13.972 0.837 48.675

15 ▲5 *3 16 朝日 ターボ Vanguard by Takagiplanning EXPRIT 18 14:44.066 14.512 0.540 48.590 +5.000

16 ▲11 38 小熊 孝誠 Scuderia Trentotto LN 18 14:51.259 16.705 2.193 48.630

17 ▲11 11 岸 風児 MOMOX KART RACING KR 18 14:51.535 16.981 0.276 48.639

18 ▲12 26 本間 詠吉 K.SPEED WIN DragoCORSE 18 14:53.604 19.050 2.069 48.926

19 ▲7 12 伊藤 聖七 YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue EXPRIT 9 7:26.264 9 Laps 9 Laps 48.625

■ Not Finished
▲9 24 井上 隆太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE 8 6:40.154 10 Laps 1 Lap 48.931

▲3 99 中里 龍昇 AMEROID PAROLIN JAPAN PAROLIN 7 5:50.625 11 Laps 1 Lap 48.736

▼4 *4 34 山岡 宗磨 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE 7 5:50.976 11 Laps 5.351 48.682 +5.000

▼20 44 酒井 龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING TONYKART 5 4:08.430 13 Laps 2 Laps 48.746

▼10 29 三村 壮太郎 AP SPEED with SOVLA CRG 5 4:47.353 13 Laps 38.923 48.575

▼2 88 金子 修 TEAM WOLF CRG 4 3:22.039 14 Laps 1 Lap 48.719

▼14 43 皆木 駿輔 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE 0 DNF

▼14 50 土橋 皇太 ラムレーシング DragoCORSE 0 DNF

▼12 28 五十嵐 文太郎 DragoCORSE DragoCORSE 0 DNF

▼7 23 中井 陽斗 TEAM WOLF CRG 0 DNF

▲1 7 綿谷 浩明 N・フォース SPS川口 N FORCE 0 DNF

▼23 *5 19 野澤 勇翔 bbR.チームエッフェガーラ birelART DQ

*1

*2

*3

*4

*5

Minimum Laps : 9 Laps

Weather : Slightly Cloudy      Air : 24℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 12:07 Finish Time: 12:24

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel :

Chairman of the Panel : Best Lap : No.14   武藤 雅奈    48.251    94.31kph

Offical Timing SUZUKA Circuit South Course Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 HF2 and Result Base Version 3.5.3

OK

Rnk

NO. 56 佐々木 大樹  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.14 / Fフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 22 岡澤 圭吾  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.14 / Fフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 16 朝日 ターボ  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.14 / Fフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 34 山岡 宗磨  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   2024 JAF国内カート競技規則 第5章 第22条 妨害の禁止違反(無理な進入)

NO. 19 野澤 勇翔  :  ヒート失格     GPR Penalty Catalog Pn.12 / 重量違反

Announcement

正式




